C Band Supervisory Channel
(1510nm~1520nm) MWDM
Parameter  MWDM CS
Pass Channel Wavelength Range l1(nm) 1500 ~ 1520
Reflection Channel Wavelength Range l2 (nm) 1530~1563
Insertion Loss (dB) Reflection Channel < 0.4
Pass Channel < 0.6
Pass Band Ripple (dB)

M
ultiplexers
Ordering Information
CS=1510nm Pass
MWDM
Wavelength                                      Pigtail Style Fiber Length
1=1m
2=2m
0=None
1=FC/APC
2=FC/PC
3=SC/APC
4=SC/PC
5=ST
6=LC
1=Bare Fiber
2=900um Jacket
Dimensions
34mm(38mm)